www.excelitas.com Page 1 of 4 SPCM-AQRH-XX-TR  Rev 2013-01
Product Brief
Photon Detection
SPCM-AQRH-XX-TR
Timing Resolution Optimized Single Photon
Counting Module
Excelitas Technologies͛ SPCM-AQRH-XX-TR is a Single Photon Counting Module of
the most recent product generation, specifically selected and performance-

SPCM-AQRH-XX-TR Series
Timing Resolution Optimized Single Photon Counting Module
Table 3.  SPCM Ordering Guide
SPCM  -  AQRH    - XX    -   TR
Timing resolution
optimization selection
10 – Dark count <1500 c/s
11 – Dark count <1000 c/s
12 – Dark count < 500 c/s
13 – Dark count < 250 c/s
14 – Dark count < 100 c/s
Dark count selection
Figure 1:  Typical timing resolution & PDE relative to position of detector chip @ 650 nm
www.excelitas.com Page 4 of 4 SPCM-AQRH-XX-TR  Rev 2013-01
SPCM-AQRH-XX-TR Series
Timing Resolution Optimized Single Photon Counting Module
Warranty
A standard 12-month warranty following shipment applies. Any warranty is null and void if the module case has been opened.
Warranty is null and void if the module input exceeds 5.5V or the polarity of the +5V supply is reversed.
Individual Module Test Data
EĂĐŚ ŵŽĚƵůĞ ŝƐ ƐƵƉƉůŝĞĚ ǁŝƚŚ ƚĞƐƚ ĚĂƚĂ ŝŶĚŝĐĂƚŝŶŐ ƚŚĞ ŵŽĚƵůĞ͛Ɛ ĂĐƚƵĂů ĚĂƌŬ ĐŽƵŶƚ͕ ĚĞĂĚ ƚŝŵĞ͕ ƉƵůƐĞ width, photon detection
efficiency @ 630 nm, timing resolution, and linearity correction factor.
About Excelitas Technologies
Excelitas Technologies is a global technology leader focused on delivering innovative, customized solutions to meet the detection,
lighting, and other high-performance technology needs of OEM customers.
From analytical instrumentation to clinical diagnostics, medical, industrial, safety and security, and aerospace and defense
applications, Excelitas Technologies is committed to enabling our customers' success in their end-markets. Excelitas Technologies
has approximately 3,000 employees in North America, Europe and Asia, serving customers across the world.
Excelitas Technologies
22001 Dumberry Road
Vaudreuil-Dorion, Quebec
Canada J7V 8P7
Telephone: (+1) 450.424.3300
Toll-free: (+1) 800.775.6786
Fax: (+1) 450.424.3345
Excelitas Technologies
GmbH & Co. KG
Wenzel-Jaksch-Str. 31
D-65199 Wiesbaden
Germany
Telephone: (+49) 611 492 430
Fax: (+49) 611 492 165
Excelitas Technologies
1 Fusionopolis Walk #11-02,
Solaris South Tower
Singapore